Mal 00004320

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bı	usiness Entity Na	me)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	1
	Office Use O	olv :





RECEIVED



FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

· · ·

...

DATE: 4/13/2021

NAME: 71 NOBE MIAMI BEACH, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: APPLICATION

COST: 125.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

• 3

MIAMI BEACH, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company NoBe 11 SUBJECT:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida..

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

BRETT WOOD Name of Person No Be Minni BEACH, LLC Firm/Company 71 20533 BISCAYNE BLID. #372 Address MIAMI FLORIDA 33180 City/State and Zip Code BWODDE PACIFICSTARCAPITAL.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call:

BRETT WOOD	at (310)	444-7770 XIOU
Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number

MAILING ADDRESS:

Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

The second surplus and the second s

STREET ADDRESS:

Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: □ \$125.00 Filing Fee □ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

AND DOLLOWING DOM

ARTITLE AND DESCRIPTION A CONDERVAL A DIRECT A LADO ATV.

	NON 603.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOW ISINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	ING IS SUDMITTED TO REGISTER A FU	
, TI NOB	E MIAMI BEACH, LLC	ted Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "L	LC.")
		· .	
(If name unavailable, enter al Liability Company," "L.L.C,"	ternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting " or "LLC.")	business in Florida. The alternate name	nust include "Limited
2. DELAWA	· · — J.		
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable)	
4			
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to de	prior to registration.) etermine penalty liability)	
52	140 SOUTH DUPONT HI	bitway	
	CAMDEN, DE 19931	ł	
	(Street Address of Principal Office		
6	20533 BISCAYNE BL	10, #372	2
	MIAMI, FLORIDA 33 (Mailing Address)	3180	AL AND AL
	(Mailing Address)		Stor AR
7. Name and street addres	<u>is</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u>	acceptable)	53 13 M
Name:	Paracorp Incorporated		E H
Office Address:	155 Office Plaza Drive, 1st Floor		S. 1.
	Tallahassee	, Florida 32301	STATE 18
	(City)	(Zip code)	· • •

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

 Please see the attached	
(Registered agent's signature)	

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:

ARIA MEHRABI - MANAGERZ	
20533 BISCHYNE BLUD. # 312	
MIAMI FLORIDA 33180	

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

Signature of an authorized person

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

RETT WOOD Typed or printed name of signee

STATE OF FLORIDA

REGISTERED AGENT CONSENT FORM

DATE: 04/12/2021

٠.

•

ENTITY NAME: 71 NoBe Miami Beach, LLC

REGISTERED AGENT NAME AND ADDRESS:

Paracorp Incorporated 155 Office Plaza Drive, 1st Floor Tallahassee, FL 32301

Paracorp Incorporated, having been designated to act as Statutory Agent, hereby consents to act in the capacity for the above-referenced entity until removed or resignation is submitted in accordance with the Florida Revised Statues.

erren

Leticia Herrera, Assistant Secretary Paracorp Incorporated

Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "71 NOBE MIAMI BEACH, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE EIGHTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2021.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "71 NOBE MIAMI BEACH, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE FIRST DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2021.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Jeffrey W. Dulk cretary of State

Authentication: 202919815

Date: 04-08-21

Page 1

5774097 8300

SR# 20211217985 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml